
 

ATTICA RACEWAY PARK  
2021 SCHEDULE 

Friday, March 19  Construction Equipment & Supply Night – 410s, LM, 305s (rain date 
March 20) 

Friday, March 26  Venture Visionary Partners Night – 410s, LM, 305s (rain date March 27) 
Friday, April 2  Underground Utilities Night – 410s, LM, 305s (rain date April 3) 
Friday, April 9  Core & Main Spring Nationals – All Star Circuit of Champions ($5,000 to 

win), LM 
Saturday, April 10  Core and Main Spring Nationals – All Star Circuit of Champions ($6,000 

to win), 305 sprints 
Friday, April 16  Advanced Drainage Systems/Erie Blacktop Night – 410s, LM, 305s (rain 

date, April 17) 
Friday, April 23  Craig Miller Trucking/Bucyrus Road Materials Night – 410s, LM, 305s 
Friday, April 30  The Adkins Group/Smith Paving Night – AFCS 410s, LM, AFCS 305s 
Friday, May 7  Stillwater Metal/Bazell Race Fuels Night – LM ($3,000 to win), 305s, dirt 

trucks, vintage cars 
Friday, May 14  Eric Phillips 33rd Anniversary Classic – American Powersports Night – 

AFCS 410 sprints ($4,000 to win), LM, AFCS 305s ($1,000 to win pre-
sented by Gressman Powersports) 

Friday, May 21  Kistler Engines Classic – World of Outlaws ($10,000 to win), 305 sprints 
($1,000 to win) 

Friday, May 28  Steinle Chevrolet Buick of Clyde Night – AFCS Sprints, LM, AFCS 305 
sprints 

Friday, June 4  Edward Jones of Clyde/Mike Neill Financial Advisor Nigh – Mid Season 
championship Night – AFCS Sprints, LM, AFCS 305s (double points) 

Friday, June 11  Ohio Laborers/Ohio Cat/Ferguson Waterworks Night – All Star Circuit 
of Champions Ohio Sprint Speedweek ($6,000 to win), LM ($2,000 to 
win) 

Friday, June 25  Burns Electric/Baumann Auto Group Night – AFCS Sprints ($4,000 to 
win; ARP/Oakshade LMs, AFCS 305s 

Friday, July 2  Smith Family Foods/Sutton Bank Fan Appreciation Night – 410s, LM, 
305s ($10 general admission) 

Friday, July 9  Croghan Colonial Bank Night – AFCS 410s, LM, AFCS 305s 
Tuesday, July 13  Ohio Logistics 33rd Annual Brad Doty Classic presented by Racing Op-

tics – World of Outlaws ($10,000 to win) 
Friday, July 23  NAPA Auto Parts Night – AFCS 410s ($4,000 to win), ARP/Oakshade 

LMs, AFCS 305s 
Friday, July 30  Kear’s Speed Shop Night – 410s, LM, 305s ($1,000 to win presented by 

Griff’s Engines) 
Aug. 6 and 13  no racing – Attica Fair 
Friday, Aug. 20  Morgan Stanley Night – AFCS 410s, LM, AFCS 305s 
Friday, Aug. 27  Columbus Equipment/Central Ohio Farmers Night – 410s, 

ARP/Oakshade LMs, 305s 
Friday, Sept. 3  Murphy Tractor presents All Star Circuit of Champions ($5,000 to win), 

LM ($2,000 to win) 
Saturday, Sept. 4  All Pro Aluminum Cylinder Heads presents All Star Circuit of Champions 

($10,000 to win), 305s ($1,000 to win) 
Friday, Sept, 10  Kistler Racing Products/Jon Wright’s Custom Chrome Plating presents 

the Mark Keegan Classic Season Championship Night – AFCS 410s 
($4,000 to win), LM ($2,000 to win), AFCS 305s ($1,000 to win) RAIN 
DATE – Friday, Sept. 17 

*Regular Friday events gates open at 5 p.m. racing at 7:45 p.m. 
*Saturday rain date events gates open at 3 p.m. racing at 6 p.m. 
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